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DAFTAR PENERIMA SERTIFIKAT 

SEATRANS STUDY EXCURSION (SE) 2025 
 

No Nama Keterangan NRP 
1 Ahmad Fauzan Prasetio Project Officer 5021231036 
2 Savina Nadzwa Maharani Vice Project Officer 1 5021231013 
3 Muhammad Naufal Hudzaifah Vice Project Officer 2 5021221001 
4 Salsabilla Putri Sima Secretary 5021231002 
5 Muhammad Rafif Azmi Treasurer 1 5021231039 
6 Bunga Hikmah Shalawati Garjito Treasurer 2 5021221004 
7 Nevandya Aisyah Putri Head of Event Division 5021231005 
8 Ananda Rafli Fadillah Head of Creative Branding Division 5021231027 
9 Mohammad Aurafa Diaz Al Ghifari Head of External and Sponsor Division 5021231020 
10 Willie Clarence Sifinurrobbin Kentjana Head of Logistic Division 5021231034 
11 Ahmad Ryan Perdana Event Division Staff 5021231022 
12 Larasati Talitha Artanti Event Division Staff 5021231026 
13 Azalia Shafira Event Division Staff 5021231037 
14 Brian Putra Arsanta Creative Branding Division Staff 5021231004 
15 Hibban Malik Maharsi Creative Branding Division Staff 5021231023 
16 Farrel Agmanouval Creative Branding Division Staff 5021231018 
17 Elfina Feldamitha Beby Rumbawa Creative Branding Division Staff 5021231046 
18 Made Bhisma Satya Nugraha External and Sponsor Division Staff 5021231012 
19 Hafidz Noor Zidan Purdinata External and Sponsor Division Staff 5021231031 
20 Mochammad Adrian Dewangga Putra Participant 5021231001 
21 Brian Putra Arsanta Participant 5021231004 
22 Nevandya Aisyah Putri Participant 5021231005 
23 Made Bhisma Satya Nugraha Participant 5021231012 
24 Savina Nadzwa Maharani Participant 5021231013 
25 Mohammad Aurafa Diaz Al Ghifari Participant 5021231020 
26 Ahmad Ryan Perdana Participant 5021231022 
27 Hibban Malik Maharsi Participant 5021231023 
28 Larasati Talitha Artanti Participant 5021231026 
29 Ananda Rafli Fadillah Participant 5021231027 
30 Feledrik Al Rizky Malfano Joeir Participant 5021231028 
31 Raditya Arya Ardiansyah Participant 5021231029 
32 Achmad Arjuna Ananta Participant 5021231030 
33 Hafidz Noor Zidan Purdinata Participant 5021231031 
34 Willie Clarence Sifinurrobbin Kentjana Participant 5021231034 
35 Ahmad Fauzan Prasetio Participant 5021231036 
36 Azalia Shafira Participant 5021231037 
37 Muhammad Rafif Azmi Participant 5021231039 
38 Muhammad Dalil Jabbar Participant 5021231040 
39 Ardian Bisma Bhagaskara Participant 5021231041 
40 Muhamad Rafqi Hiem Fahrauhvi Participant 5021231045 
41 Elfina Feldamitha Beby Rumbawa Participant 5021231046 
42 Muhammad Haekel Gibran Shahputra Participant 5021231049 

 
 

Surabaya, 10 Oktober 2025 
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